

COMPARATIVE FINANCIAL SUMMARY

	For the year ended 31 March				
	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020*
	A'000	A'000	A'000	A'000	A'000
Financial performance					
Revenue	-	5,884	4,216	6,738	4,377
Gross profit	-	15	87	1,557	1,544
Gross profit margin	-	0.3%	2.1%	23.1%	35.3%
(Loss)/Profit before income tax	(1,859)	(2,635)	(1,556)	735	1,269
(Loss)/Profit for the year from continuing operations	(1,859)	(2,486)	(1,716)	543	1,046
(Loss) for the year from discontinued operations	(5,632)	-	-	-	-
(Loss)/Profit for the year	(7,491)	(2,486)	(1,716)	543	1,046
Financial position					
Total assets	5,006	11,911	7,939	6,568	7,904
Total liabilities	9,931	9,146	5,422	4,880	6,421
(Capital deficiency)/Total equity	(4,925)	2,765	2,517	1,688	1,483

*Extracted from the first annual report released by the Company subsequent to the date of listing on 8 June 2021